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SPENDING ON HEALTH SECTOR IN TAMIL NADU


2347.  DR. ANBUMANI RAMADOSS:

Will the Minister of HEALTH &FAMILY WELFARE be pleased to state:

(a) the details of total amount of money invested so far in the Integrated Vaccine Complex

Facility (IVC) at Chengalpattu in Tamil Nadu; and

(b) the list of employee (permanent & temporary ) presently employed at HLL Biotech Ltd

(HBL), Chengalpattu, Tamil Nadu?


ANSWER

THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF HEALTH & FAMILY

WELFARE

(DR. BHARATI PRAVIN PAWAR)


(a)      The total amount invested in the Integrated Vaccine Complex (IVC), Chengalpattu, Tamil

Nadu is Rs. 804.28 crores.


(b)    There are presently 87 permanent and 14 contractual employees working in the Integrated

Vaccine Complex, Chengalpattu.
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